
Three Lakes School District 
Three Lakes Elementary – 715-546-3323 
Sugar Camp Elementary – 715-272-1105 

Three Lakes Jr./High School – 715-546-3321 
Meet Our Special Education Staff: 

Kari Volk – Special Education Director/School 
Psychologist 
Ext. 3259 
kvolk@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Terry Price-Decker – TL K-12 Cross-Categorical 
Teacher 
Ext. 3127 
tpricedecker@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Kyleigh Strzok – TL Early Childhood Teacher 
Ext. 3110 
kstrzok@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Nicole Lewis – TL Jr. High 7-9 Cross-Categorical 
Teacher 
Ext. 3221 
nlewis@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Katie Pitlik – PK-6/Special Education Secretary 
Ext. 3256 
kpitlik@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Erica Lane – SC PreK-6 Cross-Categorical 
Teacher Ext. 4432 
elane@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Michelle Gunderson – TL 10-12 Cross-Categorical 
Teacher 
Ext. 3230 
mgunderson@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Wendy Walker – TL PreK-6 Cross-Categorical 
Teacher 
Ext. 3121 
wwalker@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Occupational Therapy: 
Wendy DeNamur - Occupational Therapist 
wdenamur@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Ext. 3104 

Physical Therapy: 
Tara Szews – Physical Therapist 
tszews@threelakessd.k12.wi.us Ext. 3104 

Speech Therapy: 
Trina Minella – SC Speech/Language 
Pathologist tminella@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Ext. 4436 

Kellie Wedig – TL Speech/Language 
Pathologist Ext. 3111 
kwedig@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 

Vision Therapy: 
Courtney Franz – Teacher for the Blind & 
Visually Impaired, M.S.Ed 
CESA 8 (itinerant) 
906-284-1500
cfranz@cesa8.org

Paraprofessionals: 
Rhonda Beatty– TL 
rbeatty@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Crystal Jankovic - TL 
cjankovic@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Aimee Kevilus – SC 
akevilus@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Scot Lindquist – TL 
slindquist@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Kim Maney - TL 
kmaney@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Anita Phelps – TL 
aphelps@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Gerrianne Rawoens – TL 
grawoens@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Amy Schinke – SC 
aschinke@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Teresa Cleary - TL 
tcleary@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Chelsey Blask - TL
cblask@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Melissa Egland - SC
megland@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Tricia Schoeneck
tschoeneck@threelakessd.k12.wi.us 
Lacey Ratliff
lratliff@threelakessd.k12.wi.us
Kathryn Rempert
krempert@threelakessd.k12.wi.us
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